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              SHOU HAN FPC 0.5-8P HYH2.0
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  SHOU HAN
                

 Package
 SMD,P=0.5mm,Surface Mount，Right Angle

 Description
 
                Clamshell -25℃~+85℃ 8P Double-sided contacts/up and down connection Surface Mount，Right Angle 0.5mm SMD,P=0.5mm,Surface Mount，Right Angle  FFC/FPC Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1197
                      	$ 0.60
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0957
                      	$ 4.79
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0836
                      	$ 12.54
	
                      1500+
                    	 
                        $0.0746
                      	$ 111.90
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0674
                      	$ 202.20
	
                      4500+
                    	 
                        $0.0638
                      	$ 287.10



 
              In Stock: 6820
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  